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Bangla Shomprochar Schedule, December 2016
q¥fb9-cs ebifie e waBi FRbER o MR bt

- 17/12/2016

Date Day URDV Description/Remarks
01/12/2016 Thursday Repeat | Friday Sermon of Previous Week
02/12/2016 Friday = |  eeeeee- Central Bangla Desk’s program
S S SEREA L 13" Episode of Bornali, a Magazine Programe by Lajna
726 members of Bangladesh.
04/12/2016 Sunday |  eemee- Central Bangla Desk’s program
e tncay RE;, ZE_:’AT 6" Episode of Halchal, a Magazine programe by
Khuddam members of Bangladesh.
06/12/2016 Tuesday 729 28" Episode of Deeni o Figahi Masail,
Jalsa Speech 2016
07/12/2016 Wednesday REPEAT | 8" Episode of Ruhani Khazain, a discussion progame on
645 the book the promised Messiah (as)
8™ Episode of Muhammad (Saw)
Jalsa Speech 20135.
08/12/2016 Thursday Repeat | Friday Sermon of Previous Week
09/12/2016 Friday e Central Bangla Desk’s program
10/12/2016 Saturday 730 14" Episode of Bornali, a Magazine programe by Lajna
members of Bangladesh.
- 11/12/2016 Sunday -—----—- | Central Bangla Desk’s program
12/12/2016 Monday 731 7" Episode of Halchal, a Magazine programe by
Khuddam members of Bangladesh.
13/12/2016 Tuesday 732 29" Episode of Deeni o Fiqahi Masail,
Jalsa Speech 2016
14/12/2016 Wednesday REPEAT | 9" Episode of Ruhani Khazain, a discussion progame on
647 the book the promised Messiah (as)
9" Episode of Muhammad (Saw)
Jalsa Speech 2015.
15/12/2016 Thursday Repeat | Friday Sermon of Previous Week
16/12/2016 Friday | = «eeeee- Central Bangla Desk’s program
Saturday 733 15" Episode of Bornali, a Magazine programe by Lajna

members of Bangladesh.
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Date Day URDV Description/Remarks
18/12/2016 Sunday | e Central Bangla Desk’s program
19/12/2016 Monday REPEAT | 5" Episode of Halchal, a Magazine programe by
723 Khuddam members of Bangladesh.
20/12/2016 Tuesday 734 30" Episode of Deeni o Figahi Masail,
Jalsa Speech 2016
21/12/2016 Wednesday REPEAT | 10" Episode of Ruhani Khazain, a discussion progame on
650 the book the promised Messiah (as)
10" Episode of Muhammad (Saw)
Jalsa Speech 2015.
22/12/2016 Thursday Repeat | Friday Sermon of Previous Week
23/12/2016 Friday ——————- Central Bangla Desk’s program
24/12/2016 Saturday REPEAT | 14" Episode of Bornali, a Magazine programe by Lajna
730 members of Bangladesh.
25/12/2016 Sunday s Central Bangla Desk’s program
26/12/2016 Monday 735 8™ Episode of Halchal, a Magazine programe by
Khuddam members of Bangladesh.
27/12/2016 Tuesday 736 31* Episode of Deeni o Figahi Masail,
Jalsa Speech 2016
28/12/2016 Wednesday REPEAT | 11" Episode of Ruhani Khazain, a discussion progame on
653 the book the promised Messiah (as)
11" Episode of Muhammad (Saw)
Jalsa Speech 2015.
29/12/2016 Thursday Repeat | Friday Sermon of Previous Week
30/12/2016 Friday = |  —eem- Central Bangla Desk’s program
?1;12',2016 L, A S 15" Episode of Bornali, a Magazine programe by Lajna
: 733 members of Bangladesh.
Wassalam
MOHAMMAD KHAIRUL HAQ

In-charge, MTA Bangla.
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